New River
Vicksburg
Golden Valley
Young
Valle
Bouse
Parks
San Tan Valley

T4708 Yavapai-Apache Nation
SUBJECT AREA SCHOOL DISTRICTS ON MAP SHEET
TYPE CODE NAME
ELM 00004 Clarkdale-Jerome Elementary District
ELM 01080 Beaver Creek Elementary District
ELM 02370 Cottonwood-Oak Creek Elementary District
ELM 07770 Skull Valley Elementary District
ELM 09360 Williamson Valley Elementary School District
SEC 05070 Mingus Union High School District
UNI 00003 Chino Valley Unified District
UNI 00910 Ash Fork Joint Unified District
UNI 01000 Bagdad Unified School District
UNI 03870 Humboldt Unified District
UNI 06730 Prescott Unified District
UNI 07630 Seligman Unified District
UNI 09733 Sedona-Oak Creek Joint Unified District
36.347044N
113.427099W
36.354788N
111.393626W
34.709737N
111.404103W
34.702147N
113.39786W
All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2020. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only;
their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a
determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Census Bureau
Geographic Vintage: 2020 Census (reference date: January 1, 2020)
Data Source: U.S. Census Bureau's MAF/TIGER database (TAB20)
Map Created by Geography Division: December 22, 2020
ENTITY TYPE: County or statistically equivalent entity
NAME: Yavapai County (025)
Projection: Albers Equal Area Conic
Datum: NAD 83
Spheroid: GRS 80
1st Standard Parallel: 32 16 37
2nd Standard Parallel: 36 03 21
Central Meridian: -111 55 48
Latitude of Projection's Origin: 31 19 56
False Easting: 0
False Northing: 0
ST: Arizona (04)
0 7 14 21 28 35 Kilometers
0 5 10 15 20 25 Miles
The plotted map scale is 1:250,000
2020 CENSUS - SCHOOL DISTRICT REFERENCE MAP:  Yavapai County, AZ
Sheet Location within Entity
2020 CENSUS SD REF MAP (PARENT)
Sheet ID: 251504025001
Sheet 1 of 2 PARENT sheets

T4708 Yavapai-Apache Nation
SUBJECT AREA SCHOOL DISTRICTS ON MAP SHEET
TYPE CODE NAME
ELM 00004 Clarkdale-Jerome Elementary District
ELM 01080 Beaver Creek Elementary District
ELM 01650 Canon Elementary District
ELM 02220 Congress Elementary District
ELM 02370 Cottonwood-Oak Creek Elementary District
ELM 02460 Crown King Elementary District
ELM 04170 Kirkland Elementary District
ELM 06510 Pine Strawberry Elementary District
ELM 07770 Skull Valley Elementary District
ELM 08460 Hillside Elementary District
ELM 09030 Walnut Grove Elementary District
ELM 09360 Williamson Valley Elementary School District
ELM 09510 Yarnell Elementary District
SEC 05070 Mingus Union High School District
UNI 00003 Chino Valley Unified District
UNI 01000 Bagdad Unified School District
UNI 01600 Camp Verde Unified District
UNI 03870 Humboldt Unified District
UNI 04820 Mayer Unified District
UNI 06730 Prescott Unified District
UNI 09190 Wickenburg Unified District
34.702147N
113.39786W
34.709737N
111.404103W
33.064680N
111.414178W
33.057233N
113.369742W
All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2020. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only;
their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a
determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Census Bureau
Geographic Vintage: 2020 Census (reference date: January 1, 2020)
Data Source: U.S. Census Bureau's MAF/TIGER database (TAB20)
Map Created by Geography Division: December 22, 2020
ENTITY TYPE: County or statistically equivalent entity
NAME: Yavapai County (025)
Projection: Albers Equal Area Conic
Datum: NAD 83
Spheroid: GRS 80
1st Standard Parallel: 32 16 37
2nd Standard Parallel: 36 03 21
Central Meridian: -111 55 48
Latitude of Projection's Origin: 31 19 56
False Easting: 0
False Northing: 0
ST: Arizona (04)
0 7 14 21 28 35 Kilometers
0 5 10 15 20 25 Miles
The plotted map scale is 1:250,000
2020 CENSUS - SCHOOL DISTRICT REFERENCE MAP:  Yavapai County, AZ
Sheet Location within Entity
2020 CENSUS SD REF MAP (PARENT)
Sheet ID: 251504025002
Sheet 2 of 2 PARENT sheets